

MMBSY (COPY)

Y 9172641

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

Executive Engineer. R.W.D.

DIVISION

Tekari

Assistant Engineer, R.W.D.

SUB-DIVISION

Paravayal.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Shivam Construction

7416

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
3 rd & final Bill					
Name of work - Const. of Rural from					
Kurmine to BUKHARI Purnakalg.					
Agency - m/s. charam const. At-Pita					
material with lines flag.					
Agreement No - 35/530/1111654/2019-20					
Date of commencement - 28/08/2019					
Date of completion - 27/08/2020					
Date of measurement -					
Date of entry -					

(1/3) clearing and grubbing of					
road land - E/T					
vide TMB page (18)					
1.498 hect @ 49309.13/1.498 - Rs. 746142.00					
2/3) construction of embankment					
inclw with material lead 100m.					
Lead vide TMB page (20) 4024.03					
@ 185.15/m ³ - Rs. 745043.00					
3/4) E/W in const in embankment					
with 1000 m lead					
vide TMB page (20) 1724.574m ³					
@ 194.95/m ³ - Rs. 336205.00					
(4/4) Const. of subgrade with good					
quality of sand - E/T					
vide TMB page (21) 6656.91m ³					
@ 196.83/m ³ - Rs. 1310279.00					
c/o - Rs. 2466141.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/7) Const of GSB with grade of					
in alignment --- E/I					
Vide TMB Page (19)					
1613.03 m ³ @ 1541.75/m ³ --- Rs. 2486889200					
(6/7) Providing curb with 5m width					
do do with 700 --- E/I					
Vide TMB Page (19)					
605.44 m ³ @ 2325.70/m ³ --- Rs. 1408071200					
(7/22) Plu excavation on foundation					
for structure vide TMB					
Page (20) 186.81 m ³					
@ 285.71/m ³ --- Rs. 53373200					
(8/23) Plu P.C.C m-10 in foundation					
to structure do do all c/c's --- E/I					
Vide TMB Page (20) 14.68 m ³					
@ 4586.71/m ³ --- Rs. 67332200					
(9/24) Plu P.C.C m-15 in foundation					
of str --- E/I TMB Page (20)					
91.425 m ³ @ 4568.96/m ³ --- Rs. 417717200					
(10/25) Laying 1st class bedding					
below topsoil --- E/I					
Vide TMB Page (20)					
20.285 m ³ @ 628.83/m ³ --- Rs. 12755200					
(11/26) Providing and laying HP					
of 1000 mm dia. N.P.3 --- E/I					
Vide TMB Page (21) 37.50 m ³					
@ 4085.20/m ³ --- Rs. 153195200					
c/o --- Rs. 7065473200					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No. •	L.	B.	D.	
(12/23) RLV & Laying R.C.C. H.P. off					
600 mm dia. N.P.s. — E/F					
vide TMB page (21) 7.50 m					
(a) 1265.95/m					Rs. 9495.00
(13/25) RLV P.C.C. m-15 m curb.					
structure — E/F					
vide TMB page (21) 66.52 m ²					
(a) 4779.54 m ²					Rs. 317934.00
(14/21) Filling 107.4 m ² french					
as per — E/F					
vide TMB page (21) 41.00 m ³					
(a) 628.83/m ³					Rs. 26096.00
(15/9) providing & applying Prime coat					
coat — E/F					
vide TMB page (28) 8185.5 m ²					
(a) 54.70/m ²					Rs. 447746.00
(16/10) providing and applying Tack coat					
coat — E/F					
vide TMB page (28) 8185.25 m ²					
(a) 18.57/m ²					Rs. 150514.00
(17/11) providing and laying premix seal surface					
seal surface — E/F					
vide TMB page (28) 8185.25 m ²					
(a) 208.02/m ²					Rs. 1686054.00
(18/15) ordinary km stone					
vide TMB page (30) 4 NRS					
(a) 2128.09 Each					Rs. 8512.00
Continuation					
C/o					Rs. 9711824.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19/14) 200m stone (precast) - etc					
vide TMB Page (30) 8 Nos					
@ 620.98 Each					Rs. 4968200
(20/15) Painting two coats on new concrete surface - etc					
vide TMB Page (30) 133.92 m ²					
@ 105.04/m ²					Rs. 14067200
(21/16) printing new letters and figure of any shade - etc					
vide TMB Page (30) 1248.00					
@ 0.52/cm for letters					Rs. 649.000
(22/17) providing and fixing of masonry					
informative sign board - etc					
vide TMB Page (30) 3 Nos.					
@ 10808.77/Each					Rs. 32426200
(23/18) providing & fixing of retro-reflective cautionary sign board - etc					
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle Qty - 10 Nos vide TMB Page (30)					
@ 3586.23/Each					Rs. 35862200
(ii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular. vide TMB Page (30) Qty - 4 Nos					
@ 4156.18/Each					Rs. 16625200
(24/21) providing & fixing of hot applied thermoplastic compound - etc					
vide TMB Page (30) Qty - 428.00m ²					
@ 852.00/m ²					Rs. 364656200

Continuation

02101818772000

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/P			Rs,	1,01,81,077	200
Less 10% below as					
per agreement (—)			Rs,	10,18,107	200
			Rs,	9,16,29,70	200
less perquisites payment					
vide TMB Page (14) & (23) (—)			Rs,	59,29,028	200
Grand Total			Rs,	32,33,942	200
<i>[Signature]</i> 17.5.22 20		<i>[Signature]</i> 18.05.22 AE		<i>[Signature]</i> 8/19/5/22	